10/28/201

gid LastName

400 JENKIN
409 SPENCE

410 HARMEL

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($7.00)
$0.00

($7.00)

Drawer Report LR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($63.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($63.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$56.00 $56.00
$0.00 $0.00
$56.00 $56.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



